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Bhoj Reddy Engineering College for Women
Attendance statement from 15-07-2019 to 05-10-2019

BRANCH

: |ECE

SEM

jo

Date: __13-10-2019

SNO

Stu-ID

Name of the Student

For the Academic Year 2019-20

Aggregate

MWE

CN

RS

EMI

VLSI

VLSI LAB

MWE LAB

IMOP

SEMINAR

J Stella Mary

T Santosh

SVMG Phani
Kumar

T Geetha

S Deepika

S Deepika

J Stella Mary

Radhika
Rayeekanti

S Manjula

Held Attended

Held Attended

Held Attened

Held Attended

Held Attended

Held Attended

Held Attended

Held Attended

Held Attended

Total Held

Total Attended

16321A04C1

Gottimukkula Sai Sri

39 | 30

33| 25

33| 22

30 | 23

38 | 30

33| 27

18

28 | 23

22

280

212

75.71

16321A04C2

Baira Sai Sudha

39 | 31

33| 25

33 | 26

30 | 24

38 | 30

33 | 30

24
18

28 | 24

14
22

280

220

78.57

16321A04C3

Kommareddy Sai Tejaswi

39 | 19

33| 24

33| 24

30 | 17

38 | 20

33 | 30

24
18

28 | 21

12
22

280

189

67.50

16321A04C4

Namala Sai Yashaswi

39 | 34

33 | 27

33 | 28

30 | 27

38 | 34

33 | 27

24
18

28 | 24

16
22

280

231

82.50

16321A04C5

Panugothu Saichandana

39 | 32

33 | 27

33 | 28

30 | 25

38 | 32

33 | 30

24
18

28 | 21

12
22

280

227

81.07

16321A04C6

Javaji Saipriyanka

39 | 31

33 | 31

33 | 22

30 | 28

38 | 32

33 | 33

24
15

28 | 26

14
22

280

232

82.86

16321A04C7

Battula Samyuktha

39 | 21

33 | 18

33 | 23

30 | 20

38 | 24

33| 24

24
15

28 | 22

14
22

280

177

63.21

16321A04C8

Narimalla Sandhya

39 | 33

33 | 28

33| 24

30 | 27

38 | 35

33 | 30

24
21

28 | 26

10
22

280

244

87.14

Ol | Nl | |[W|N|F

16321A04C9

Neela Sandhya

39 | 39

33 | 28

33| 31

30 | 29

38 | 37

33 | 30

24
21

28 | 27

20
22

280

254

90.71

=
o

16321A04D0

B Sangeetha

39 | 31

33 | 26

33 | 27

30 | 25

38 | 32

33 | 27

24
24

28 | 26

12
22

280

238

85.00

[
[N

16321A04D1

Karingu Sathwika

39 | 27

33 | 24

33 | 27

30 | 20

38 | 24

33 | 33

24
18

28 | 27

20
22

280

216

77.14

=
N

16321A04D2

Dharmadikshith Sharvani

39 | 30

33| 25

33 | 24

30 | 25

38 | 33

33 | 30

24
18

28 | 26

16
22

280

225

80.36

=
w

16321A04D3

G Shireesha

39 | 23

33 | 22

33 | 20

30 | 20

38 | 25

33 | 27

24
15

28 | 20

14
22

280

186

66.43

=
N

16321A04D4

Chukka Shirisha

39 | 33

33 | 28

33| 25

30 | 25

38 | 33

33 | 33

24
21

28 | 26

14
22

280

238

85.00

=
[¢)]

16321A04D5

Margam Shivani

39 | 30

33 | 24

33 | 19

30 | 24

38 | 30

33 | 30

24
12

28 | 26

14
22

280

205

73.21

=
(o))

16321A04D6

Vemula Shrujana

39 | 30

33 | 26

33 | 29

30 | 24

38 | 28

33 | 30

24
21

28 | 26

10
22

280

230

82.14

[N
~

16321A04D7

Chennoju Shubhangi

39 | 34

33 | 30

33| 31

30 | 27

38 | 34

33 | 33

24
21

28 | 27

16
22

280

255

91.07

=
[ee]

16321A04D8

Guntha Sindhu

39 | 27

33| 25

33 | 26

30 | 23

38 | 30

33 | 24

24
21

28 | 23

18
22

280

217

77.50

=
©

16321A04D9

Komati Reddy Sindhu

39 | 32

33 | 27

33| 24

30 | 25

38 | 33

33 | 33

24
18

28 | 25

18
22

280

229

81.79

N
o

16321A04E0

Yerramalla Sindhuja

39 | 28

33 | 30

33 | 29

30 | 18

38 | 30

33 | 30

24
18

28 | 19

12
22

280

220

78.57

N
=

16321A04E1

Maddela Sindhuja

39 | 30

33 | 29

33 | 28

30 | 25

38 | 32

33 | 27

24
18

28 | 21

18
22

280

228

81.43

N
N

16321A04E2

Cheemala Sindhuja

39 | 34

33 | 28

33 | 27

30 | 28

38 | 33

33 | 30

24
21

28 | 26

18
22

280

239

85.36

N
w

16321A04E3

Badavath Sneha

39 | 27

33| 25

33| 25

30 | 20

38 | 28

33 | 24

24
18

28 | 23

12
22

280

212

75.71

N
i

16321A04E4

M Soniya

39 | 24

33| 29

33 | 29

30 | 21

38 | 27

33 | 30

24
18

28 | 20

22
22

280

216

77.14

N
a1

16321A04ES5

Gampa Sowmya

39 | 32

33| 25

33| 21

30 | 27

38 | 32

33 | 30

24
21

28 | 24

18
22

280

224

80.00

N
[«

16321A04E6

Gudaguntla Sowmya

39 | 34

33| 24

33| 24

30 | 25

38 | 33

33 | 30

24
24

28 | 26

12
22

280

238

85.00

N
~

16321A04E7

Karankot Sravani

39 | 30

33| 24

33| 27

30 | 23

38 | 29

33| 24

24
24

28 | 22

18
22

280

223

79.64

N
[ee)

16321A04E8

Vaddempudi Sravani

39 | 20

33| 21

33| 20

30 | 20

38 | 22

33| 24

24
241 12

28 | 21

20
22110

280

170

60.71




Bhoj Reddy Engineering College for Women
Attendance statement from 15-07-2019 to 05-10-2019

YEAR v SECTION : BRANCH :|ECE | SEM :II' Date:
For the Academic Year 2019-20 Aggregate

SO Stu-b Name of the Student J Stella Mary T Santosh SV'\IQSmP;a”i T Geetha S Deepika S Deepika J Stella Mary R:;::ki;:n S Manjula % % %
29 | 16321A04E9 |Pallikonda Sravya 391291332333 |25|30|21|38|29|33|21|24|18| 28| 25| 22| 16 |280/|207| 73.93
30 | 16321A04F0 |Aare Sravya 39 | 38|33 [33[33[33[30[30[38|38|33/33|24|21|28]|28]|22]|22]280]|276| 98.57
31 | 16321A04F1 |Yennam Sreya Reddy 39 [31/33[28[33|27[30[23[38|30]33[33|24|21]28]|27]|22]|18]280]238| 85.00
32 | 16321A04F2 |G Sti Lakshmi 39 [30/33[23[33|23[30[25[38|29[33[27|24)|18[28]|26]|22] 14280215 76.79
33 | 16321A04F3 |Muthireddy SriSanthoshi | 39 | 29 [ 33 | 25 | 33 | 25 [ 30 | 23 | 38 [ 32 |33 |27 |24 [ 21| 28| 27| 22| 10 | 280 [219] 78.21
34 | 16321A04F4 |Kunduru Sri Vaishnavi 39 |28 |33[28[33|26[30[22]38|27|33[33]24|18]28]|26]22]| 16280224 80.00
35 | 16321A04F5 |Mandapaka Srinichi 39 (30/33[28[33|21[30[25]38|31[24[15|33|33[28]|26]|22] 12280221 78.93
36 | 16321A04F6 | Alampally Srivani 39 [32/33[23[33|26[30[25]38|31[24[18[33|24[28]|26]|22]14]280][219] 78.21
37 | 168321A04F7 |Chepuri Srujana 39 (30 /33[25[33|22|30[24|38|31|24|21|33|33[28]|27|22]|12]280]|225| 80.36
38 | 16321A04F8 |Nakka Sruthi 39 | 36|33 [33[33[32[30]29[38|37|24|21|33|33|28]|26]|22]|22]280]|269| 96.07
39 | 16321A049 |VEKVEPTATANAM U | 39 | 38 | 33 [ 31 | 33 [ 31 |30 | 2838 |37 [ 24|21 [33]|33|28]28]|22]20]280[267] 95.36
40 | 16321A04G0 |Madam Sumasri 39 [31/33[29|33|28|30[26|38|31|24[21|33|27[28]|24|22]10]280]227| 81.07
41 | 16321A04G1 |Gunreddy SuprajaReddy | 39 | 27 | 33 | 21 | 33 | 20 | 30 | 20 [ 38 | 27 [ 24 | 12 | 33| 27 | 28 | 16 | 22 | 12 | 280 |182| 65.00
42 | 16321A04G2 |Jonnadula Supriya 39 (30 /33[26|33|23|30[26|38|31|24]21|33|27[28]|24|22]14]280]222| 79.29
43 | 16321A04G3 |Sushma Reddy Bussu 39 [33/33[26[33|24|30[22]38|30]|24]21|33|30]|28]|25]|22] 14 280]|225| 80.36
44 | 16321A04G4 |Kethavath Sushmitha 39 [33/33[29|33|26|30[26|38|34]|24]21|33|33[28]|25]|22]|22]280][249| 88.93
45 | 16321A04G5 |Mareedu Sushmitha 39 [30/33[24[33|25/30[22|38|31|24[21]33|21]|28]|19] 22| 16280209 74.64
46 | 16321A04G7 |Kondapalli Swaroopa 39 [30/33[27[33|25[30[22]38|31]|24]18|33|27[28]23|22]16280][219| 78.21
47 | 16321A04G8 |Swetha Singh 39 (30 /33[25|33|23/30[24|38|31|24[18|33|27|28|22]|22)| 16280216/ 77.14
48 | 16321A04G9 |Pola Teja Sri 39 26 |33[23[33|25/30[18|38|24|24]15|33|27[28]22|22]|12]280[192| 68.57
49 | 16321A04HO |R Thrina 39 |27 3324 |33|24|30[21[38|27|24[15|33|30]|28]|26] 22| 16280|210| 75.00
50 | 16321A04H1 |Merugu Ujwala 39 |27 332633 |25|30[21|38|28|24[21|33|27|28]|22]22]| 12280209 74.64
51 | 16321A04H2 |Balla Vaishnavi 39 [30/33[27[33|26|30[27|38|33[24[21|33|30]|28]|26]|22]| 14 280|234 83.57
52 | 16321A04H4 |Kandukuri Vaishnavi 39 [35/33[31[33|29[30[29|38|36|24]21|33|33][28]|28]|22]20]280][262| 93.57
53 | 16321A04H5 |M Vaishnavi 39 (30/33[28[33|28[30[21]38|30]|24]18|33|33[28]|26]|22] 14280228 81.43
54 | 16321A04H6 |Yelshetty Vaishnavi 39 [31/33[27[33|26|30[25]38|31][24[21]33/33[28]|25]|22]| 8 |[280][227| 81.07
55 | 16321A04H7 |Kapilavai Vaishnavi 39 (38/33[32[33|31/30[29|38|37][24[21|33|33[28]|28]|22] 22280271 96.79
56 | 16321A04H8 |Guddeti Vijaya Laxmi 39303327 [33|25/30[25|38|34|24[21]33|27]28]|23]|22]| 18280230 82.14
57 | 16321A04H9 |Rampally Vineela 39 [34/33[28[33|25/30[26|38|31]|24[21]33|27]28][25]22]| 14280231 82.50
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SNO

Stu-ID

Name of the Student

For the Academic Year 2019-20

Aggregate

MWE

CN

RS

EMI

VLSI

VLSI LAB

MWE LAB

IMOP

SEMINAR

J Stella Mary

T Santosh

SVMG Phani
Kumar

T Geetha

S Deepika

S Deepika

J Stella Mary

Radhika
Rayeekanti

S Manjula

Held Attended

Held Attended

Held Attened

Held Attended

Held Attended

Held Attended

Held Attended

Held Attended

Held Attended

Total Held

otal Attended

58

16321A0410

Addaguduru Vyshnavi

39 | 26

33| 25

33 | 22

30 | 26

38 | 27

24 1 21

33 | 33

28 | 24

221 16

280

220

78.57

59

17325A0425

Kusuma Sindhu

39 | 28

33 | 29

33 | 28

30 | 19

38 | 27

24 | 24

33 | 30

28 | 24

22 | 18

280

227

81.07

60

17325A0426

Pittala Sony

39 | 33

33 | 28

33| 31

30 | 26

38 | 32

24 1 21

33 | 33

28 | 27

221 20

280

251

89.64

61

17325A0427

Bingi Sowmya Sri

39 | 28

33 | 24

33| 25

30 | 24

38 | 30

24 | 18

33 | 27

28 | 25

22 | 16

280

217

77.50

62

17325A0428

Mesala Sravanthi

39 | 31

33 | 26

33 | 27

30 | 21

38 | 28

24 | 18

33 | 27

28 | 23

22 | 18

280

219

78.21

63

17325A0429

Kunchala Sumathi

39 | 30

33 | 27

33 | 27

30 | 25

38 | 31

24 | 21

33 | 30

28 | 24

22 | 18

280

233

83.21

64

17325A0430

B Supriya

39 | 32

33 | 26

33| 25

30 | 25

38 | 31

24 | 21

33 | 27

28 | 22

22 | 18

280

227

81.07

65

17325A0431

Degala Sushma

39 | 30

33 | 27

33 | 28

30 | 23

38 | 30

24 | 18

33 | 30

28 | 21

22 | 18

280

225

80.36

66

17325A0432

Kamboju Swathi

39 | 29

33 | 27

33 | 28

30 | 26

38 | 32

24 | 24

33 | 33

28 | 28

22 | 20

280

247

88.21

67

17325A0433

Mudududla Swetha

39 | 32

33 | 29

33 | 29

30 | 23

38 | 32

24 | 24

33 | 30

28 | 23

22 | 22

280

244

87.14

68

17325A0434

Myada Vidya

39 | 29

33 | 28

33 | 27

30 | 24

38 | 31

24 | 21

33 | 27

28 | 23

22 | 22

280

232

82.86
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H.T.NO.

16321A04C1

16321A04C2

16321A04C3

16321A04C4

16321A04C5

16321A04C6

16321A04C7

16321A04C8

16321A04C9

16321A04D0

16321A04D1

16321A04D2

16321A04D3

16321A04D4

16321A04D5

16321A04D6

16321A04D7

16321A04D8

16321A04D9

16321A04E0

16321A04E1

16321A04E2

16321A04E3

16321A04E4

16321A04E5

16321A04E6

16321A04E7

16321A04E8




H.T.NO.

16321A04E9

16321A04F0

16321A04F1

16321A04F2

16321A04F3

16321A04F4

16321A04F5

16321A04F6

16321A04F7

16321A04F8

16321A04F9

16321A04G0

16321A04G1

16321A04G2

16321A04G3

16321A04G4

16321A04G5

16321A04G7

16321A04G8

16321A04G9

16321A04H0

16321A04H1

16321A04H2

16321A04H4

16321A04H5

16321A04H6

16321A04H7

16321A04H8

16321A04H9




H.T.NO.

16321A0410

17325A0425

17325A0426

17325A0427

17325A0428

17325A0429

17325A0430

17325A0431

17325A0432

17325A0433

17325A0434

0

0

0




